E-mail - inquiries@austms.com
Web Page - http://www.austms.com
PO Box 2380 Midland Western Australia
Ph: +(61-8) 9252 1333
Fax: +(61-8) 9252 1344
AUSTRALASIAN MINING SERVICES PTY LTD
ACN: 104 129 973
22 SERIES22 SERIES 6 TAPER
TAPERED DRILL STEEL EQUIPMENT
TAPERED SOCKET BIT Socket
Tapered socket button bit
Tapered socket cross bit
Tapered socket carr bit
Part No
Approx.Weight
lbKg
D
mm in.
TAPERED ROD Shank Part No
Approx.Weight
lbKg
L
mm ft
Round 6 22mm(7/8") 32 1 1/4" T22P32AR06T22P32AR06 0.3 0.6
Round 35 1 3/8" T22P35AR06T22P35AR06 0.4 0.8
Round 38 1 1/2" T22P38AR06T22P38AR06 0.4 0.9
Round 41 1 5/8" T22P41AR06T22P41AR06 0.4 0.9
Round 45 1 3/4" T22P45AR06T22P45AR06 0.5 1.1
Round 48 1 7/8" T22P48AR06T22P48AR06 0.5 1.1
6 22mm(7/8") 32 1 1/4" T22XF32AT22XF32A 0.3 0.7
34 1 11/32" T22XF34AT22XF34A 0.3 0.7
36 1 27/64" T22XF36AT22XF36A 0.3 0.7
38 1 1/2" T22XF38AT22XF38A 0.4 0.8
40 1 37/64" T22XF40AT22XF40A 0.4 0.9
42 1 21/32" T22XF42AT22XF42A 0.4 0.9
22mm(7/8")HEX 600 2' TH22L06ATH22L06A 2.3 5.1
108mm(4 1/4") 1200 4' TH22L12ATH22L12A 4.2 9.3
1800 6' TH22L18ATH22L18A 6.1 13.6
2400 8' TH22L24ATH22L24A 7.9 17.6
3000 10' TH22L30ATH22L30A 9.8 21.8
3700 12' TH22L37ATH22L37A 11.7 26.0
Cross type
6 22mm(7/8") 30 13/16" T22IF30AT22IF30A 0.3 0.7
32 1 1/4" T22IF32AT22IF32A 0.3 0.7
34 1 11/32" T22IF34AT22IF34A 0.3 0.7
36 1 27/64" T22IF36AT22IF36A 0.4 0.9
38 1 1/2" T22IF38AT22IF38A 0.4 0.9
40 1 37/64" T22IF40AT22IF40A 0.4 0.9
Carr type
Tapered rod
Carbide shape
E-mail - inquiries@austms.com
Web Page - http://www.austms.com
PO Box 2380 Midland Western Australia
Ph: +(61-8) 9252 1333
Fax: +(61-8) 9252 1344
AUSTRALASIAN MINING SERVICES PTY LTD
ACN: 104 129 973
BIT SELECTION GUIDE
FLAT FACE
CONVEX
DROP CENTER
Button
Button
Button
BENCH DRILLING BIT
DRIFTING BIT
Rock hardness
Rock abrasiveness
Highly abrasive
Nonabrasive
Very hard Soft
Rock hardness
Rock abrasiveness
Highly abrasive
Nonabrasive
Very hard Soft
TAPERED DRILL STEEL EQUIPMENT
22 SERIES    6 TAPER
E-mail - inquiries@austms.com
Web Page - http://www.austms.com
PO Box 2380 Midland Western Australia
Ph: +(61-8) 9252 1333
Fax: +(61-8) 9252 1344
AUSTRALASIAN MINING SERVICES PTY LTD
ACN: 104 129 973
BIT SELECTION GUIDE
FLAT FACE
CONVEX
DROP CENTER
Button
Button
Button
BENCH DRILLING BIT
DRIFTING BIT
Rock hardness
Rock abrasiveness
Highly abrasive
Nonabrasive
Very hard Soft
Rock hardness
Rock abrasiveness
Highly abrasive
Nonabrasive
Very hard Soft